WOMEN’S 1 M PRELIMINARY

st
2nd
3rd
4th
gth
pth
7th
gth
gth
10t
11t

Micaela Bouter
Nicole Gillis
Chereze Van Der Sluys
Julia Vincent

Nandi van Der Sluys
Debbie Cummins
Danni Wilson
Danny Verhagen
Tayla Coetzee

Laon Heliner
Stephanie Williams

WOMEN’S 1 M SEMI-FINAL A

1st
2nd
3rd
Ath
gth
6th

Micaela Bouter

Nandi van Der Sluys
Chereze Van Der Sluys
Danni Wilson
Stephanie Williams
Tayla Coetzee

WOMEN’S 1 M SEMI-FINAL B

1st
2nd
3rd
Ath
gth

Nicole Gillis
Debbie Cummins
Danny Verhagen
Julia Vincent
Laon Heliner

WOMEN’S 1 M FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
gth

6th

Micaela Bouter
Chereze Van Der Sluys
Nandi van Der Sluys
Nicole Gillis

Debbie Cummins

Danny Verhagen

WOMEN’S 3 M PRELIMINARY

st
2nd
3rd
4th
gth
pth
7th
gth
gth

Julia Vincent

Micaela Bouter
Debbie Cummins
Nandi Van Der Sluys
Chereze Van Der Sluys
Danny Verghagen
Nicole Gillis

Loan Heilner

Danni Wilson

Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng
Northern Tigers

Central Gauteng
Northern Tigers

Central Gauteng
Eastern Province
Central Gauteng
Eastern Province
Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng

Central Gauteng
Northern Tigers
Northern Tigers
Eastern Province
Eastern Province
Central Gauteng

Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng

Central Gauteng
Northern Tigers
Northern Tigers
Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng

Central Gauteng

Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng
Northern Tigers

Northern Tigers

Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng
Eastern Province

NATIONAL SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVING RESuLTSs 2010

231.45
209.85
200.85
196.85
196.15
187.35
185.50
136.20
162.25
158.35
147.15

251.85
229.15
208.10
197.45
163.65
156.85

212.80
181.90
177.00
157.95
155.00

232.15
227.20
215.50
202.20
197.90

157.95

223.00
222.65
209.75
198.95
197.55
167.25
161.35
161.15
121.00



WOMEN’S 3 M SEMI FINAL A

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
gth

Chereze Van Der Sluys
Nicole Gilllis

Julia Vincent

Debbie Cummins
Danni Wilson

WOMEN’S 3 M SEMI FINAL B

1st
2nd
3rd
Ath

Micaela Bouter
Nandi Van Der Sluys
Laon Heilner

Danny Verhagen

WOMEN’S 3 M FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd
Ath
gth

6th

Micaela Bouter

Nandi Van Der Sluys
Nicole Gillis

Chereze Van Der Sluys
Julia Vincent

Loan Heilner

WOMEN’S PLATFORM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
gth
pth
7th
gth
gth

Nicole Gillis

Chereze Van Der Sluys
Micaela Bouter
Danny Verhagen
Debbie Cummins
Nandi Van Der Sluys
Tayla Coetzee

Danni Wilson

Julia Vincent

WOMEN’S SYNCHRONISED DIVING

1st
2nd
3rd
Ath

Danny/Nicole
Danni/Nandi
Jelws/Debs
Chereze/Tayla

Northern Tigers

Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng
Eastern Province

Central Gauteng
Northern Tigers
Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng

Central Gauteng
Northern Tigers
Central Gauteng
Northern Tigers
Central Gauteng

Central Gauteng

Central Gauteng
Northern Tigers

Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng
Central Gauteng
Northern Tigers

Eastern Province
Eastern Province
Central Gauteng

Central Gauteng
NTS/EP
Central Gauteng
NTS/EP

233.20
214.60
209.65
196.80
195.75

257.95
214.55
157.50
151.15

245.82
222.55
211.10
202.25
201.35

175.25

227.20
213.75
193.00
185.90
170.90
157.65
154.25
154.20
124.65

202.65
195.96
187.35
161.49



MEN’S 1 M FINAL

1st Addy Van Der Sluys
2nd Marcus van Der Sluys
3rd Marco Van Der Sluys

MEN’S 3 M FINAL

1st Addy Van Der Sluys
2nd Marcus van Der Sluys
3rd Marco Van Der Sluys

MEN’S PLATFORM

1st Addy Van Der Sluys
2nd Marcus van Der Sluys
3rd Marco Van Der Sluys

MEN’S SYNCHRONISED DIVING
1st Addy/Marcus

Northern Tigers
Northern Tigers
Northern Tigers

Northern Tigers
Northern Tigers
Northern Tigers

Northern Tigers
Northern Tigers
Northern Tigers

Northern Tigers

280.40
244.65
161.95

356.65
308.25
208.40

311.95
243.65
192.95

274.23
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