National Senior Championships Diving Results 2010

WOMEN'S 1 M PRELIMINARY

 9^{th}

Danni Wilson

1 st	Micaela Bouter	Central Gauteng	231.45
2 nd	Nicole Gillis	Central Gauteng	209.85
3 rd	Chereze Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	200.85
4 th	Julia Vincent	Central Gauteng	196.85
5 th	Nandi van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	196.15
6 th	Debbie Cummins	Central Gauteng	187.35
7 th	Danni Wilson	Eastern Province	185.50
8 th	Danny Verhagen	Central Gauteng	136.20
9 th	Tayla Coetzee	Eastern Province	162.25
10 th	Laon Heliner	Central Gauteng	158.35
11 th	Stephanie Williams	Central Gauteng	147.15
Wome	n's 1 m Semi-Final A		
1 st	Micaela Bouter	Central Gauteng	251.85
2 nd	Nandi van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	229.15
3 rd	Chereze Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	208.10
4 th	Danni Wilson	Eastern Province	197.45
5 th	Stephanie Williams	Eastern Province	163.65
6 th	Tayla Coetzee	Central Gauteng	156.85
Wome	n's 1 m Semi-Final B		
1 st	Nicole Gillis	Central Gauteng	212.80
2 nd	Debbie Cummins	Central Gauteng	181.90
3 rd	Danny Verhagen	Central Gauteng	177.00
4 th	Julia Vincent	Central Gauteng	157.95
5 th	Laon Heliner	Central Gauteng	155.00
Wome	n's 1 m Final		
1 st	Micaela Bouter	Central Gauteng	232.15
2 nd	Chereze Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	232.13
3 rd	Nandi van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	215.50
4 th	Nicole Gillis	Central Gauteng	202.20
5 th	Debbie Cummins	Central Gauteng	197.90
6 th	Danny Verhagen	Central Gauteng	157.95
Wome	n's 3 m Preliminary		
1 st	Julia Vincent	Central Gauteng	223.00
2 nd	Micaela Bouter	Central Gauteng	222.65
3 rd	Debbie Cummins	Central Gauteng	209.75
4 th	Nandi Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	198.95
5 th	Chereze Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	197.55
6 th	Danny Verghagen	Central Gauteng	167.25
7 th	Nicole Gillis	Central Gauteng	161.35
8 th	Loan Heilner	Central Gauteng	161.15
O th	Danni Wilson	Factorn Browings	121.00

Eastern Province

121.00

WOMEN'S 3 M SEMI FINAL A

4th

Chereze/Tayla

WOME	n's 3 m Semi Final A		
1 st	Chereze Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	233.20
2 nd	Nicole Gilllis	Central Gauteng	214.60
3 rd	Julia Vincent	Central Gauteng	209.65
4 th	Debbie Cummins	Central Gauteng	196.80
5 th	Danni Wilson	Eastern Province	195.75
Wome	n's 3 m Semi Final B		
1 st	Micaela Bouter	Central Gauteng	257.95
2 nd	Nandi Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	214.55
3 rd	Laon Heilner	Central Gauteng	157.50
4 th	Danny Verhagen	Central Gauteng	151.15
Wome	n's 3 m Final		
1 st	Micaela Bouter	Central Gauteng	245.82
2 nd	Nandi Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	222.55
3 rd	Nicole Gillis	Central Gauteng	211.10
4 th	Chereze Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	202.25
5 th	Julia Vincent	Central Gauteng	201.35
6 th	Loan Heilner	Central Gauteng	175.25
Wome	n's Platform		
1 st	Nicole Gillis	Central Gauteng	227.20
2 nd	Chereze Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	213.75
3 rd	, Micaela Bouter	Central Gauteng	193.00
4 th	Danny Verhagen	Central Gauteng	185.90
5 th	Debbie Cummins	Central Gauteng	170.90
6 th	Nandi Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	157.65
7 th	Tayla Coetzee	Eastern Province	154.25
8 th	Danni Wilson	Eastern Province	154.20
9 th	Julia Vincent	Central Gauteng	124.65
Wome	n's Synchronised Diving		
1 st	Danny/Nicole	Central Gauteng	202.65
2 nd	Danni/Nandi	NTS/EP	195.96
3 rd	Jelws/Debs	Central Gauteng	187.35
			2505

NTS/EP

161.49

MEN'S 1 M FINAL

1 st	Addy Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	280.40
2 nd	Marcus van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	244.65
3 rd	Marco Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	161.95
MEN'S	3 m Final		
1 st	Addy Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	356.65
2 nd	Marcus van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	308.25
3 rd	Marco Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	208.40
MEN'S	PLATFORM		
1 st	Addy Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	311.95
2 nd	Marcus van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	243.65
3 rd	Marco Van Der Sluys	Northern Tigers	192.95
MEN'S	Synchronised Diving		
1 st	Addy/Marcus	Northern Tigers	274.23